tIre votes of all of the Owners, If the Declaration is amended by a written instrument signed by those Owners emlitted to cast
not less than two-thirds (2/3rds) of all of the votes of the Owners of the Associalion, sucil amenidivrerrl must be approvert ty
said Owirers within three hundred sixty-five (365) days of the date the first Owner execrites such ameidment. hle date ai
Owner's sigriature is acknowledged shall constitlute prima facia evidence of the date of execution1 of said arnertdirrerit hy srrr:r
Owner. Those Merabers (Owners, including the Developer) entitled to cast iot less thiarm two-tthirds (213rds) of all o tIhe votes